Position

Director of Finance

Finance Manager
Financial/UB Assistant
Accountant

Accounting Assistant-Payroll
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Assistant-A/P
Accounting Assistant-A/P

Other Positions Held City

El Centro
El Centro
El Centro
El Centro
El Centro
El Centro
El Centro
El Centro

Department Total Wages

Finance $135,010
Finance $73,330
Finance $51,165
Finance $50,709
Finance $48,705
Finance $38,874
Finance $27,622
Finance $20,701

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,138
$17,678
$14,167
$21,644
$13,934

$4,859

$5,159
$10,353



