Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Finance		El Centro	Finance	\$135,010	\$23,138
Finance Manager		El Centro	Finance	\$73,330	\$17,678
Financial/UB Assistant		El Centro	Finance	\$51,165	\$14,167
Accountant		El Centro	Finance	\$50,709	\$21,644
Accounting Assistant-Payroll		El Centro	Finance	\$48,705	\$13,934
Accounting Specialist		El Centro	Finance	\$38,874	\$4,859
Accounting Assistant-A/P		El Centro	Finance	\$27,622	\$5,159
Accounting Assistant-A/P		El Centro	Finance	\$20,701	\$10,353